
 

Milroy Elementary School 

First Semester 

2019-2020 

 

Monday Aug. 5  PTO Meeting 5:00-5:30 

Monday Aug. 5  KG-6 Open House 5:30-7:00 

Tuesday Aug. 6  First Day for Kindergarten Students 

Wednesday Aug. 7   First Day for Grades 1-6 – No Kindergarten 

Monday Aug. 12 Girls Basketball Begins 

   Aug. 19 – Aug 30  NWEA Testing 

Tuesday Aug. 20 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am 

Thursday Aug. 22 School Pictures 

Monday Sept. 2  Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday Sept. 3  Girls Basketball Home VS RES West 3:45 

Thursday Sept. 5  Grade 4 trip to Caldwell Acres 

Tuesday Sept. 10 Girls Basketball Home VS Arlington 3:45 

Tuesday Sept. 17 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am 

Tuesday Sept. 17 Girls Basketball @ St. Mary 3:45 

Tuesday Sept. 24 Girls Basketball Home VS Mays Academy 3:45 

Tuesday Oct. 1  Girls Basketball @ RES East 3:45 

Monday Oct. 7  Boys Basketball Begins 

Monday Oct. 7  Rush County Spell Bowl @ Milroy 4:00 

Friday  Oct. 11  End of First Nine Weeks 

Tuesday Oct. 15  All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am 

  Oct. 14-18 Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday Oct. 16   Report Cards 

  Oct. 21-25 Fall Break – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday Nov. 5  Boys Basketball @ RES West 3:45 

Friday  Nov. 8  PTO Fall Festival 5pm-8pm 

Tuesday Nov. 12 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am 

Tuesday Nov. 12 Boys Basketball @ Arlington 3:45 

Thursday Nov. 14 District Spell Bowl @ RES West 5:00 

Tuesday Nov. 19 Boys Basketball Home VS St. Mary 3:45 

 Nov. 18-26  Dec 2-6 NWEA Testing 

  Nov 27-29 Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday Dec 3  Boys Basketball Home VS Mays Academy 3:45 

                        Dec. 4-6 Milroy Merry Market 

Tuesday Dec. 10 Boys Basketball Home VS RES East 3:45 

Tuesday Dec. 17 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15 

Friday  Dec. 20 First Semester Ends 

  Dec. 23-Jan 3 Winter Break – NO SCHOOL 

 

 

 

   

                      



 

Milroy Elementary School 

Second Semester 

2019-2020 

 

Monday Jan. 6  Second Semester Begins 

Wednesday Jan. 8  Report Cards 

Monday Jan 20  NO SCHOOL/Snow Make Up 

Tuesday Jan. 21  All Pro Dad Breakfast @7:15am 

Tuesday Feb. 18 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am 

Friday  Feb. 14 Teacher In-Service Day – NO SCHOOL 

Monday Feb. 17 Presidents Day – NO SCHOOL/Snow Make Up Day 

 March 2-March 13 NWEA Testing 

Friday  March 13 End of Third Nine Weeks  

 March 16-20  IREAD          

Tuesday March 17 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am 

Tuesday March 17 Rush County Math Bowl @ Arlington 4:00 

Wednesday March 18 Report Cards 

            March 23-27  Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 

Friday  April 10 NO SCHOOL/ Snow Make Up Day 

Tuesday April 14 District Math Bowl @ RCHS 5:00  

Tuesday April 21 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am  

Friday  April 10 NO SCHOOL/Snow Day 

 April 20-May 15 ILEARN 

Tuesday May 19 All Pro Dad Breakfast @ 7:15am 

Friday  May 22  End of Second Semester/Report Cards 

Tuesday May 26 Teacher Record Day/Snow Make Up Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


